
R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  95 SCT:  32

Breezy 32.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wert 02.916 20191 100 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  93 SCT:  34

Rory 30.96 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Catts 03.007 16029 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  95 SCT:  32

Ruby 27.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Banask 03.423 20033 0 0

Gee Whiz 34.71 2 0 0 2NQ 2 0Rocco 02.744 20034 0 0

Paddy 32.91 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Dolan 02.895 20038 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  95 SCT:  34

Brody 36.07 2 0 0 2NQ 2 0Conroy 02.631 24040 0 0

InkaBlu 30.89 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Rutkowski 03.082 24041 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  127 SCT:  42

Capri 44.75 2 1 01 9Q 0 0Brady 02.8412 12009 91 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  40

Shelby 41.11 1 2 0 12NQ 1 0Sparrow 03.1610 16030 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  38

Dean 31.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Verga 04.174 20012 100 0

Dobby 26.68 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Cifarelli 04.995 20013 0 0

Tonks 30.75 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cifarelli 04.336 20035 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 40.93 2 1 1 14NQ 3 0Garfinkel 03.257 20124 0 0

Larkin 42.29 4 2 1 23NQ 1 0Specht 03.148 20173 0 0

Courageous 58.53 20 4 1 65NQ 4 0Ciardelli 02.279 20176 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  133 SCT:  40

Lyric 53.81 13 3 0 41NQ 0 0Hartheimer 02.471 24014 0 0

Lexi 47.38 7 3 3 44NQ 4 0Kansky 02.812 24016 0 0

Snoopy 29.14 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Selkin 04.563 24039 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  46

Brazen 44.14 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Thompson 03.1576 08154 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  43

Honey 45.79 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Bollenbach 03.0470 12160 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  41

Brick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fabian 10.0054 16163 0 0
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Ava 52.65 11 1 0 38NQ 0 0Keltos 02.7255 16168 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  39

Rugby 39.29 0 3 1 20NQ 4 0Wisner 03.7435 20171 0 0

Ziva 48.82 9 0 0 27NQ 2 0Jersey 03.0137 20172 0 0

Vader 31.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Warren 04.6738 20175 0 0

Sally Brown 37.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Selkin 03.8840 20177 0 0

Dozer 48.58 9 3 1 47NQ 1 0Thompson 03.0336 20180 0 0

Mattie 29.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gereg 04.9039 20181 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  46

Kammie 32.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.2774 08079 100 13

Delilah 39.71 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Brady 03.5073 08078 0 0

Maybelle 53.83 7 2 0 31NQ 0 0Poe 02.5875 08153 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  43

Fidget 40.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.4768 12086 100 2

Pixie 40.12 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Spampinato 03.4665 12083 0 0

Knight 33.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Potts 04.2166 12084 0 0

Shameless 36.78 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Johnson 03.7867 12085 0 0

Vy 39.52 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Lynch 03.5269 12159 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  41

Lizard 37.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.7747 16091 100 3

Dottie 38.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.7449 16095 100 2

Roc-it 30.84 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Janssen 04.6446 16090 0 0

Keelie 35.82 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Jeffs 03.9948 16092 0 0

Sookie 37.85 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Lange 03.7850 16096 0 0

Lynus 32.26 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Selkin 04.4351 16097 0 0

CeCe 33.26 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brady 04.3052 16098 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schaefer 00.0053 16162 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  39

Quincy 24.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Vargas 06.0317 20111 100 14

Scorch 27.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McKay 05.3831 20134 100 11

Tempo 27.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Husson 05.3634 20179 100 11

Tillie 29.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bradley 05.0414 20106 100 9

Dreamer 25.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sconza 05.819 20100 0 0

Gem 42.16 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Banask 03.4910 20101 0 0

Quid 26.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 05.6411 20102 0 0

Ringo 43.51 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Davison 03.3812 20104 0 0

Pizzazz 47.22 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0Thompson 03.118 20107 0 0

Jamie 27.74 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Anderson 05.3015 20108 0 0

Sin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Torok 10.0016 20110 0 0

Cheers 38.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rosner 03.8219 20112 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Littman 10.0020 20113 0 0

Walker 31.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gereg 04.6321 20115 0 0
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Ici Blue 31.25 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hartman 04.7022 20117 0 0

Guts 32.33 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Fillips 04.5524 20121 0 0

Vilya 31.11 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Miller 04.7325 20123 0 0

Maggie 42.04 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0Conroy 03.5026 20127 0 0

Perri 41.32 2 0 1 11NQ 0 0Verga 03.5627 20129 0 0

Blitz 31.31 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.6929 20130 0 0

Nemesis 31.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 04.6518 20132 0 0

Honest Abe 26.68 0 1 3 20NQ 3 0McNeil 05.5130 20133 0 0

Twist 30.68 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Knapp-Cook 04.7932 20135 0 0

Scoot 29.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sherman 04.9333 20136 0 0

Fiasco 30.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 04.8528 20184 0 0

Kindle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Teramoto 00.0013 20105 0 0

Rookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Covino 00.0023 20120 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  147 SCT:  41

B-Buster 35.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.184 24143 100 5

Ivy 31.90 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 04.611 24139 0 0

Serenity 56.91 15 1 1 55NQ 0 0Brechter 02.582 24140 0 0

Prize 29.05 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fillips 05.063 24142 0 0

Dezi 25.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Husson 05.815 24144 0 0

Charlie Brown 35.49 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Selkin 04.146 24186 0 0

Muse 66.86 25 2 1 90NQ 0 0Torok 02.207 24190 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  95 SCT:  37

Sparkle 49.73 12 1 0 17NQ 1 0Franke 01.918 16020 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  127 SCT:  47

Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dolan 10.0013 08001 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  133 SCT:  43

Sovee 57.12 14 0 1 33NQ 0 0Geitzenauer 02.3311 16004 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  44

Abby 38.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mathieson 03.8064 16150 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  46

Ace 41.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jersey 03.5244 20151 100 0

Eric 41.88 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Franke 03.5145 20152 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  139 SCT:  51
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Jenny 32.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 04.2283 04045 100 18

Jethro 44.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Poe 03.1382 04044 100 6

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  48

Rosie Cotton 39.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 03.5280 08053 100 8

Kirby 44.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 03.1077 08047 100 3

Kit Carson 31.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 04.3778 08050 0 0

Owen 48.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kowal 02.8879 08051 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turco-Levin 00.0081 08054 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  46

Eva 32.23 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Polito 04.4471 12056 0 0

Oliver 32.37 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0McNeil 04.4272 12058 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  44

Fiona 24.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 05.9459 16065 100 19

Poppet 29.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wisner 05.0162 16069 100 14

Diesel 33.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.3256 16064 100 10

Nikki 35.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Banask 04.1963 16070 100 8

Rozy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.0057 16060 0 0

Flyer 29.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Henry 05.0458 16062 0 0

Pierce 46.19 2 2 0 16NQ 1 0Kennedy 03.1860 16067 0 0

Loud 30.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fillips 04.7861 16068 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  46

Scout 34.03 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Le Bel 04.3241 20072 0 0

Razz 43.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rosner 03.3742 20073 0 0

Zoey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kansky 00.0043 20075 0 0
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